Invoice No: INV2511624

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

l BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
1 p.0. BOX 266

b
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PRAIRIE PRAIRIE COLOR
420-6638 VALUE LEADER PACKAGE 1 $1,595.00
(MANDATORY)
REAR STAB JACKS,45 GAL FRESH
WATER TANK,30 GAL GREY WATER
TANK,30 GAL BLACK WATER TANK,2
BURNER COOK TOP,TINTED
WINDOWS, RUBBER ROQF,
REFER,OVERHEAD CABINETS,
BEAUFLOR LINO,REAL WOOD
DRAWERS, BATH SKYLIGHT,6 GAL
GAS DSI WATER HEATER,GRAB
HANDLE,20# LP BOTTLE
W/COVER,RANGE HOCD, LED
LIGHTING
420-6023  ELITE PACKAGE 1 $2,631.75
ELEC AWNING,BEDSPREAD,OVEN, XLE
EXPRESS PKG,SPARE TIRE &
CARRIER,OUTSIDE
SHOWER,AM/FM/CD/DVD STEREO,TV
ANTENNA W/CABLE HOOK UP
420-069  BEDROOM TV HOOK UP
420-2102 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
42010190 DOUBLE BED IPO BOOTH DINETTE
420-313 DOUBLE DOOR REFER
420-004 15,000 BTU DUCTED A/C
420-99 POWER TONGUE JACK

420-99 SOLID ENTRY DOORS BEDROOM
AREA IPO CURTAINS

420-RV RVIA SEAL
420-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE
420-F FREIGHT

$50.75
$36.25
$0.00
$217.50
$942.50
$123.25
$145.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$1,524.00
$16.00
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420-T TOLLS

$20,866.95 $7,282.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



